
1 Here Today (Gone Tomorrow!) David Chapin Colored Pencil 518-301-3775 chapind071@gmail.com $175
2 Up a Lazy River Bev Braun Mixed 578-489-0601 bevbraun@nycap.rr.com $250
3 St. Michaels Diane Wozniak Watercolor 518-698-1819 dcwozniak@gmail.com $200
4 Whimsical Harmony Joan Van Alphen Acrylic / Mixed 518-371-0964 joevanalphen@yahoo.com $175
5 Four Seasons Ellie Prakken Mixed 518-439-7559 emprakken@gmail.com $375
6 Fall Colors Olana Deb Shaw Oil 578-477-6672 ritzshaw327@gmail.com $400
7 Bluff Lynda Spielman Acrylic 917-533-7717 lyndaspielman@aol.com $325
8 Winter Lodge Laura Skochko Acrylic 518-650-8543 laslandscapes2@gmail.com NFS
9 Lake View Jacqueline Smith Pastel 518-489-1882 tshock1882@aol.com $145
10 One Day at a Time Diane Segal Mixed 518-229-7952 studiod416@aol.com $325
11 Blue Motif Pat Viglucci Acrylic 518-235-4168 jpvigluc@aol.com $300
12 View from the Escarpment Kristine Kelly Acrylic 518-669-3310 kxkelly@verizon.net $425
13 Sunset View on Lake George Dee Foley Oil 518-727-1228 deefoley3@mac.com $150
14 Stalking Michael Joyce Mixed 518-331-1149 mickjoyce007@gmail.com $1400
15 Winter Trail Linda Starr Oil 518-756-6085 starrlinda55@yahoo.com $300
16 Reflections Gloria Sciavolino Pastel 518-469-0836 gjbivona@gmail.com NFS
17 Ionian Sea Splendor Nancy Demetriades Mixed 518-265-3037 nademetri@yahoo.com NFS
18 Early Morning Sun Ben Gilmore Watercolor 484-903-2799 benlgilmore@gmail.com $600
19 About Time Carol Turner Acrylic 518-269-2264 carolturnerart3@gmail.com $375
20 Autumn Morn at Five Rivers Fred Morris Oil 518-928-2815 fmorris127@verizon.net $500
21 NOAA and the Nor’Easter Cathy Laccetti Acrylic 518-698-5563 calaccetti@outlook.com NFS
22 Butternut Skiers Stephanie Fishel Acrylic 518-944-0619 stephanie@artlounge310.com NFS
23 Winter Thaw Barb Lennox Acrylic 518-396-9769 lennoxart@protonmail.com $575
24 Joyful Reflections Jan Silverman-Pollow Oil 518-229-1414 jlsp49@aol.com NFS
25 Echoes of Autumn Ann Madeo Oil 518-253-0724 annmadeo@gmail.com $850
26 Eggs and Waves Deborah LaFleur Watercolor 518-859-9873 aliadara76@gmail.com $100
27 Onesquathan Creek Rita Buttiker Charcoal 518-634-2272 pbutti33@aol.com $200
28 Blue Jay Perch Brian Summers Oil 518-439-5440 BMSummers518@gmail.com NFS
29 Birch Brights Barbara Via Watercolor 518-441-7464 viabarbara@gmail.com $100
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30 Vermont Barn in the Morning Mist Peggy Becker Photography 518-423-6917 pbeckerphoto@gmail.com $375
31 Pupperoni Pam Agan-Smith Pastel 518-813-3583 pandg85@gmail.com NFS
32 Fractal Dispersion David Wall Mixed 518-560-9674 dwallcm@gmail.com $720
33 Sawkill Creek John Oberlander Oil 518-573-4997 joberlandergroup@gmail.com NFS
34 St. John’s Encampment Kevin Kuhne Watercolor 518-465-9493 kevinbkuhne@gmail.com $900
35 Boulangerie John Wilkinson Acrylic NFS
36 Spring Color - Tulip Mary Perrin Scott Pastel 518-439-6061 marypscott44@gmail.com $150
37 Berkshire Hills Marsha Lia Walton Oil 518-488-7051 marshaliawalton@hotmail.com $175
38 Expired Peter Keitel Acrylic 518-588-0005 pjkeitel@gmail.com NFS
39 Exit City Opera (NYC) Rose Knightly Mixed 518-426-1199 roseknightly83@gmail.com $200
40 View of Amalfi on Coast of Italy, 

Over Carafe of Limoncello
Michael Mirsky Watercolor 518-221-2538 mmirsky1@gmail.com $150

41 The Deep Blue Sea Catherine Herman Watercolor 518-527-8215 cathyherm@gmail.com $250
42 Afternoon in Eagle County Paula Read Watercolor 518-439-6601 paulanread@gmail.com NFS
43 Vintage Vase with Flowers Kristin Stainbrook Reduction Print 508-494-1714 k_stainbrook@yahoo.com $140
44 At the Beach Ed Viglucci Acrylic 518-475-1639 eviglucci@twc.com $150
45 Helderbergs - August Anne Levitt Acrylic 518-416-9159 annielevitt4750@gmail.com NFS
46 Alas, No Fix for the Fixer Oertel Compa Oil 585-410-4845 bcompa118@yahoo.com $200
47 Glenariff Ellen Messina Oil 518-859-2955 ellenm2955@gmail.com $250
48 Babylon Sunset Ginny Scholz Oil 518-312-6939 vscholz@nycap.rr.com NFS
49 Big Sky Country Amy Schallop Oil 518-419-4927 amyschallop@yahoo.com NFS
50 A Lovely Hike with the Grandkids Sue Nye Watercolor 518-577-0024 suenye54@gmail.com NFS
51 On Stage Dale Crisafulli Mixed 518-439-4161 dalecrisafulli@gmail.com $800
52 Dahlia Apothecary Christine Capuano Oil 518-986-5348 ccapuanoart@gmail.com $1800
53 Gifts from the Sea John Smolinsky Mixed, Found Objects 518-439-7559 jsmolinsky2@gmail.com $100
54 Colors are my Remedies Becky Lee Mixed 518-256-2761 beckyhsulee@gmail.com NFS
55 Meg Margaret O Connor Oil 518-330-2575 oakie45@gmail.com NFS
56 Lobster Nite Laurel Petersen Digital Print 518-366-3814 laurelpetersenart@gmail.com $120
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